

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5204-5205/2004

TEN SPORTS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CITIZEN CONSUMER & CIVIC ACTION GROUP & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/02/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.H. Parekh, Sr. Adv.
For M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi , Adv
Mr. P. Parmeswaran , Adv
Mr. Nikhil Nayyar , Adv
Mrs. Prabha Swami , Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Post after two weeks on a non-misc. day.

(R.K. Dhawan)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed)