

ITEM NO.78

REGISTRAR COURT

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MS. SUJATA SINGH

Civil Appeal No(s). 3841-3842/2013

CULVER MAX ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED, REPRESENTED BY ITS
AUTHORISED SIGNATORY Appellant(s)

VERSUS

CITIZEN CONSUMER & CIVIC ACTION GROUP & ORS Respondent(s)

(ONLY CA 3841-42 OF 2013 IS LISTED FOR FDR RENEWAL BEARING MATURITY
OF 26.12.2024 BEFORE LD REGISTRAR COURT)

Date : 11-12-2024 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Jayant Bajaj, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co., AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. V. S. Raghavendra Sreyas, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Vasudev, Adv.

Mrs. Prabha Swami, AOR

Mr. Uddyam Mukherjee, AOR
Mr. Swapnil Pattanayak, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Kishan Rawat, Adv.
Ms. Mallika Joshi, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, AOR

Mr. Amrish Kumar, AOR
Mr. A Deb Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both the FDRs be renewed for further period of one year
from the respective due dates of their maturity.

rd

SUJATA SINGH
Registrar